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Sofia Nazarova
Emily Quinn
Alice Aubertin
Jade Bourgeois
Lilyrose Forget
Alice Sigouin

Lily-Rose Fortin
Agathe Rivest
Vassilssa Lyoshyn
Mona Claire Jenny
Charline Qian
Amberly Wang

Kiara Delloye
Maélle Rémillard
Jasmine Hébert
Lennox Callahan
Emma OQuellet
Noemie Beauparlant

Skate Canada

Championnats québécois d'été 2024

8 aolit 2024 au 11 ao(t 2024

Pierrefonds

Pre-Novice Women (Gr. 3 Evé. 4 - 13) Short Program

Club

Hamilton SC

Canadian Ice Academy
Saint-Léonard
Blainville / Ste-Théreése
St-Jérbme

Des Deux-Rives

Matane

Brossard

St-Eustache

Montréal F.S.C.
Saint-Léonard
Canadian Ice Academy

Saint-Laurent

Les Lames d’Argent
Outremont

EPJM

Val-d’Or

Le Gardeur

Date: 22-juil.-2024

16:26:26

Ordre de départ
Région

ON

ON

BA

LO

LO
LC

EQ
RS
LO
MC
BA
ON

LC
Lv
LC
RS
AT
LN

Patinage Canada
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Championnats québécois d'été 2024

Pierrefonds
8 aolt 2024 au 11 aolt 2024

Pre-Novice Women (Gr. 3 Evé. 4 - 13) Short Program

19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

Ordre de départ

Nom Club Région }
Mélia Rompré Warwick CC

Seya Stevenson Candiac RS

Alice Duhamel St-Hubert RS

Phuong-Anh Phung St-Hubert RS

Delphine Bernier Mazurkas SL

Chantelle Cheung Canadian Ice Academy ON

Megan Saucier ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille CcC

Miroslava Oreshkin Outremont LC

Eliana Mercier Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge CACH

Zoé Ducharme St-Eustache LO

Kayla Asquino Les Lames d’Argent LV

Julya Cesta Pauzé Anjou BA

Skate Canada

Date: 22-juil.-2024

16:26:26
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